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Statewide Directory of Providers Serving Learners Who Are D/HH or B/VI 

First Name Last Name Email Address Company County Position 
Emily Adams emily.adams@mcesc.org Montgomery County ESC Greene, Montgomery TVI 
Kristie Alberty kalberty@bcsoh.org Brunswick City Schools Medina Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Brenda Bandy bandy.brenda@mansfieldschools.org Mansfield City Schools Richland Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Angela Barnes barnes@esclc.org ESC of Lorain County Lorain Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Christina Barr christina.barr@mcesc.org Montgomery County ESC Montgomery Teacher of the Deaf 
Danielle 

Mary 

Rachel 

Lori 
Claire 

Bender 

Benek-Higgins 

Bigham 

Board 
Brill 

danielle.bender@scoesc.org 

mnhiggins@att.net 
rbigham@zanesville.k12.oh.us, 
kalea_36@hotmail.com 

lboard@mresc.org 
Claire.brill@yahoo.com 

South Central Ohio ESC 

VIP Rehabilitation Services 
Zanesville City Schools and Private 
Contract 

Midwest Regional ESC 
Private Contractor 

Scioto, Pike, Jackson, Adams (Manchester only) 

Cuyahoga, Lorain, Summit, Medina, Portage, 
Stark 

Muskingum, Fairfield, Perry, Licking 

Hancock, Lucas, Wood 
Franklin 

Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Certified Vision Rehabiltation 
Therapist, CVRT, Certified 
Rehabilitation Counselor CRC, 
Masters of Education 
Teacher of the Visually 
Impaired/COMS 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Bethany Cain bmcain@mevsd.us Marysville Exempted Village Schools Union Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Rachael Cartee rcartee@sst14.org Southern Ohio ESC Highland Teacher of the Deaf 
Erica Chambers echambers4658@columbus.k12.oh.us Columbus City Schools Franklin Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Jessica Chandler jess.chndlr@gmail.com Butler County ESC Butler Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Ashley Chesnut achesnut@esclakeeriewest.org ESC of Lake Erie West Lucas Teacher of the Deaf 
Ruth Clark rclark@chsc.org Cleveland Hearing & Speech Center Cuyahoga, Lorian 

Bobbie Colatruglio bobbi.cola@ohiolanguage.com Independent All counties 

Speech Language Pathologist; 
Orton Gillingham Associate 
Certification in progress 

Bobbi Colatruglio bobbi.cola@ohiolanguage.com Ohio Language and Literacy Delaware;Franklin;All counties; Speech Language Pathologist 
Heather Conrad heather_conrad@hboe.org Hilliard City Schools Franklin Teacher of the Deaf 
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Rebecca Cornell rcornell@clevelandsightcenter.org Cleveland Sight Center Cuyahoga Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Meredith Craven mwcraven@Ohiovalleyvoices.org Ohio Valley Voices 
Adams;Brown;Butler;Clermont;Clinton;Greene;Hamilto 
n;Highland;Montgomery;Warren; Speech Language Pathologist 

Kristine Cromwell kcromwell@ncoesc.org North Central Ohio ESC Marion Teacher of the Deaf 
Ashley Curtis-Carsey acurtiscarsey@esclakeeriewest.org ESC of Lake Erie West Lucas Teacher of the Deaf 
Jacqueline Davis Jdavis@esclc.org ESC of Lorain County Lorain Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Cristina Di Lullo cristina.dilullo@escneo.org ESC of Northeast Ohio Cuyahoga Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Mary Dodds mdodds@esclakeeriewest.org ESC of Lake Erie West Lucas Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Gretchen Douglas Douglas@osdb.oh.gov Ohio School for the Deaf Franklin Teacher of the Deaf 
Amy Figliomeni afigliomeni@esclakeeriewest.org ESC of Lake Erie West Lucas Teacher of the Deaf 

Sue Fowler susan.fowler@scoesc.org South Central Ohio ESC Scioto, Lawrence 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Teacher of the Deaf 

Angela Francis francis_angela@dublinschools.net Dublin City Schools Franklin and Fairfield 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Jessica Gadd jgadd@uaschools.org ESC of Central Ohio Franklin Teacher of the Deaf 

Stacey Gibbs tealtess68@gmail.com Preble Shawnee Local School District Preble Teacher of the Deaf 
Lisa Giesige lgiesige@nwoesc.org Northwest Ohio ESC Fulton, Henry, Defiance, Williams Teacher of the Deaf 

Debbie Grim dgrim@osdb.oh.gov State School for the Blind Franklin 
Teacher of the Visually 
Impaired/Reading Endorsement 

Yvonne Haight yvonne_haight@hboe.org Hilliard City Schools Franklin Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Megan Hayden mhayden@sightcenterwo.org non-profit organization 
Licking;Knox;Coshocton;Muskingum;Perry;Fairfiel 
d;Franklin;Delaware;Union; COMS 

Charisse Heine heine@osd.oh.gov Ohio School for the Deaf Franklin Teacher of the Deaf 

Jerry Hillyer jerry.hillyer@ashtabulaesc.org Ashtabula ESC Ashtabula 
Teacher of the Visually 
Impaired/COMS 

Mandi Hinton hinton@osdb.oh.gov Ohio School for the Deaf Franklin Educational Audiologist 
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Mandi Hinton hinton@osdb.oh.gov Statewide Services & Outreach Ohio Deaf & Blind Educational Services Educational Audiologist 
Jessica Hoefler jessicah@summitesc.org Summit ESC Summit/Medina Educational Audiologist 

Patricia Hutchinson phutchinson@sst14.org 
Southern Ohio ESC-Hopewell Center, 
SST 14 Adams, Brown, Clinton, Fayette, Highland Teacher of the Deaf 

Nicole Izzo nicole.izzo@escco.org ESC of Central Ohio Franklin, Fairfield, Pickaway Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Heather Janes hjanes@lakeschools.org Lake Local Schools Wood TVI 
Lisa Johnson ljohnson@ncoesc.org NCOESC Erie; Richland; Seneca; Ottawa COMS 
Denise Jutte djutte@mresc.org Midwest Regional ESC Shelby, Champaign, Auglaize, Allen Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Elli Kalas Ellethea.kalas@escco.org ESC of Central Ohio Franklin/Licking 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Jill Kelch jkelch@sst14.org Southern Ohio ESC Adams, Brown, Highland Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Mary Beth Kelty Marybethkelty@gmail.com SCOESC Lawrence, Scioto 

Teacher of the Visually 
Impaired;Certified Orientation and 
Mobility 

Rebecca King rebecca.king@mcesc.org Montgomery County ESC Champaign, Clark, Madison, Miami Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Jean Kirchner jean.kirchner@clevelandmetroschools.org Cleveland Metropolitan School District Cuyahoga Educational Audiologist 

April Kiser ablaney1@gmail.com Teays Valley Schools Pickaway 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Jill Klettinger jill.klettlinger@gmail.com Private Contractor Mahoning TVI 

Mary Kline mkline@escwr.org ESC of the Western Reserve Geauga, Lake 

Teacher of the Visually 
Impaired;Teacher of the 
Deaf;Certified Orientation and 
Mobility; 

Kellie Kochan kochan.kellie@gmail.com Canton City Schools Stark Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Michelle Krolak mkrolak@nwoesc.org Northwest Ohio ESC Fulton, Hentry, Defiance, Wood, Williams Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Amy Kruse akruse@nwoesc.org Northwest Ohio ESC Wood, Henry, Defiance, Fulton, Williams Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
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Michelle Kruse mkruse@nwoesc.org Northwest Ohio ESC (Nwoesc) Defiance;Fulton;Henry;Williams; Special Education Supervisor for D/HH; 

Dana Lambacher dana.lambacher@escneo.org ESCNEO 
Cuyahoga, Geauga, Lake, Lorain, Medina, 
Portage, Summit 

Spec Ed supervisor of TOD, TVI, O&M, 
audiology 

Brenda Lammers blammers@clevelandsightcenter.org Cleveland Sight Center Cuyahoga Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Brooke Lewis blewis@esclc.org ESC of Lorain County Lorain 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Shelley Mack smackbrl@gmail.com Private Contractor Medina Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Andrea Marley amarley@clevelandsightcenter.org Cleveland Sight Center Cuyahoga Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Marie McCumber marie.mccumber@gmail.com ESC/Ashtabula Co Ashtabula COMS, TVI 

Elyse Miller emiller@chsc.org Cleveland Hearing & Speech Center Cuyahoga, Lake Geauga, Medina, Lorain 
Educational Audiologist, 
Audiologist 

Lisa Milliron inspiredvisionservices@gmail.com Privage contractor Butler, Warren, Hamilton, Montgomery 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired; 
COMS 

Kate Mozingo kate.mozingo@email.sparcc.org Stark County ESC Stark Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Tara Mullen tmullen@ncoesc.org NCOESC 
Crawford, Geauga, Lake, Lorain, Medina, 
Portage, Summit Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Christina Murphy christina.murphy@escco.org Educational Service Center of Central O Fairfield;Franklin;Licking; 
Alli Neidert aneidert@esclakeeriwest.org ESC of Lake Erie West Lucas, Fulton, Williams, Defiance and Henry Educational Audiologist 

Deborah Ozanich dozanich@sst14.org 
Southern Ohio ESC-Hopewell Center, 
SST 14 Adams, Eastern, Highland Teacher of the Deaf 

Leanne 

Wendy 

Parnell 

Patrone 

sbsmobility@gmail.com 

mllewendy87@yahoo.com 

Private contract Franklin, Union, Delaware, Logan, Champaign 

Martins Ferry Schools/private contract Belmont, Jefferson 

Certified Orientation and Mobility 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 
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Angela Petro VIP Rehabilitation Services, L. L. C. Private Agengy Licking 

Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility, 
Certified Vision Rehabilitation 
Therapist/ Low Vision Therapist/ 
Assistive Technology Specialist 

Abbie Radtka 
Abbie@EJTherapy.com; 
Abbie.Radtka18@gmail.com EJ Therapy 

Licking;Knox;Coshocton;Muskingum;Perry;Fairfiel 
d;Franklin;Delaware;Union; Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Emily Ramge eramge@mresc.org Midwest Regional 
Wood, Wyandot, Putnam, Williams, Hancock, 
Allen Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Kim Range krange@soesc.org SOESC Clinton, Highland, Fayette 

Teacher of the Visually 
Impaired;Certified Orientation and 
Mobility 

Kristine Ratliff ratliff_kristine@dublinschools.net Dublin City Schools Franklin Teacher of the Deaf 

Craig Recker crecker@mresc.org Midwest Regional ESC Logan 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Jennifer Savage jsavage@uaschools.org ESC of Central Ohio Franklin Teacher of the Deaf 
Debbie Schindler debbieaschindler@gmail.com Private Contract Lake Braille Transcription 

Dawn Scott dscott3397@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Columbus City Schools Hearing 
Impaired Program Franklin Teacher of the Deaf 

Lori Scott lscott@mresc.org Midwest Regional ESC Logan, Allen, Wyandot, Hardin Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Angeles Seibert omtrainingohio615@gmail.com Private Contractor 

Montgomery, Miami, Darke, Mercer, Preble, 
Greene, Auglaize, Allen, Harding, Logan, 
Champaign, Clark, Butler, Warren, Clinton, 
Clermont, Hamilton, Madison, Fayette, Highland, 
Franklin, Pickaway, Ross, Van Wert, Hardin, 
Union, Hancock, Brown, Pike Certified Orientation and Mobility 
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Andrea Severyn aseveryn@apslearns.org Akron Public Schools Summit 
Coordinator of Special Education 
and D/HH Services; 

Allison Shardell ashardell@laca.org Par Excellence Academy Licking 

Teacher of the Deaf, Intervention 
Specialist (Mild/Moderate, 
Moderate/Intensive) 

Constance Smith colsmith@daytonpublic.com Dayton Public Schools Montgomery Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Rebecca Smith smithreb@westerville.k12.oh.us Westerville City Schools Delaware, Franklin TVI, AT Specialist 

Jessica Solomon thejessica.solomon@gmail.com Stark County ESC Stark 

Teacher of the Visually 
Impaired;Certified Orientation and 
Mobility 

Carrie Spangler carries@summitesc.org Summit ESC Summit, Medina, and Portage Educational Audiologist 

Shelly Stark sstark8118@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Columbus City Schools/Columbus 
Hearing Impaired Program Franklin Teacher of the Deaf; ASL Education 

Julie 

Janet 
Tricia 

Stewart 

Stone 
Stradtman 

stewartj@osdb.oh.gov 

stonejbardb@aol.com 
tstradtman@ncoesc.org 

Ohio School for the Deaf Franklin 

Akron Public Schools & Earl 
Intervention Vision Services & Ohio 
Ctr. For Deafblind Education & private Summit 
North Central Ohio ESC Seneca 

Teacher of Deaf and ASL specialist. 

Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Teacher of the Deaf 

Andrea Suter asuter@fcs.org Findlay City Schools Hancock Teacher of the Deaf 
Tanya Tiegler tiegler_tanya@dublinschools.net Dublin City Schools Franklin Teacher of the Visually Impaired 

Jolene Troisi troisi.jolene@gmail.com private contract Washington 
Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Certified Orientation and Mobility 

Trisha Van Arsdel tvanarsdel3442@columbus.k12.oh.us Columbus City Schools Franklin Educational Audiologist 
Kathleen Wagner kathleen.wagner@mcesc.org Montgomery County ESC Montgomery Teacher of the Deaf 
Tamara Wahl tamara.wahl@escco.org ESC of Central Ohio Franklin, Fairfield, Pickaway Teacher of the Visually Impaired 



     

  
   

       
  

          
     

 
   

  
    
   

Kristen Warvel warvelk@cpsboe.k12.oh.us Cincinnati Public Schools Hamilton Teacher of the VIsually Impaired 

Abby White white@osdb.ohio.gov Statewide Services and Outreach Pike 
Educational Consultant/Teacher of 
the Deaf 

Bridgid Whitford bwhitford@chsc.org Cleveland Hearing & Speech Center 
Educational Audiologist, 

Cuyahoga, Lorain Audiologist 

Kimberly 

Staci 

Whitmore 

Wills 

whitmore62114@gmail.com 

staci@willsmobility.com 

Akron Public Schools, Kent State 
University 
Private Contractor; Wills Mobility and 
Vision Services 

Summit (Akron Public Schools) and Portage (Kent 
State University - main) Teacher of the Deaf 

Teacher of the Visually Impaired, 
Mahoning, Columbiana Certified Orientation and Mobility 




